Quentek Designs Pvt. Ltd. 1
DC Power Supply Module
QT330VDC24V12R
Features and Specifications
Nominal input voltage: 330V DC.
Operating input voltage range: 296V to 364V DC.
Output voltage: 24V ±1V DC.
Output current: 12A.

1 1, 2 +Vout 24V positive output voltage
2 3, 4 -Vout 24V output voltage return
Ordering Information/ Part Numbering
Example QT330VDC24V12R
Make Input voltage Output voltage Output current Redundancy
QT 270VDC
330VDC
12V : 12V output
15V : 15V output
24V : 24V output
28V : 28V output
24: 24 A
20: 20 A
12: 12 A
10: 10A
R: redundant
DC/DC convertors
Contact information
Quentek Designs Pvt. Ltd.,                                                                https://quentekdesigns.com